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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Veronica Gagon3042
Davis Diamonds

8.825 9.200 9.2009.375 36.600
10T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Charlotte Stevens3051
Davis Diamonds

9.050 9.375 8.9508.925 36.300
5 1 4T 3 2 

2 

Sophia Mendoza3067
Gymtowne

8.950 9.000 8.8009.200 35.950
8 5T 2 6 3 

3 

Aisling Glavin3001
Accel

9.000 8.775 9.1009.050 35.925
7 8 3 2 4 

4 

Amelia Abernethy3011
American

9.025 9.300 8.4508.700 35.475
6 2 8 12 5 

5 

Allison Mollin3070
Gymtowne

9.100 8.725 8.8758.625 35.325
4 9 10 4T 6 

6 

Stella White3028
American

9.350 8.600 8.6008.725 35.275
1 10 6T 8T 7 

7 

Sydney Tejada3027
American

9.250 8.450 8.6008.725 35.025
2 13T 6T 8T 8T

8T

Aja Tsutsumi3073
Gymtowne

8.825 9.125 8.1508.925 35.025
10T 4 4T 14 8T

8T

Alicia Ferro3062
Gymtowne

8.875 8.850 8.7758.525 35.025
9 7 11 7 8T

8T

Ellie Lerner3018
American

9.125 8.450 8.5508.650 34.775
3 13T 9 10 11 

11 

Kyla Greenhut3043
Davis Diamonds

8.475 9.000 8.8758.100 34.450
13 5T 14 4T 12 

12 

Hayley Sperinde3072
Gymtowne

8.025 8.550 8.4758.300 33.350
15 11 12 11 13 

13 

Aoife Dwan3014
American

8.525 8.500 8.1258.050 33.200
12 12 15 15 14 

14 

Kelly Schwenger3049
Davis Diamonds

8.400 7.950 8.3008.175 32.825
14 15 13 13 15 

15 
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